
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Water and Sewer Utilities
AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Change Order No. 5 to Contract 06-WS2005
Purpose: Wilson Avenue Drainage Improvements (Pierson's Creek)
Entity Name: Scafar Contracting, Inc.
Address:  225 Pacific Street, Newark, New Jersey  07114
Original Contract Amount: $9,150,682.74
Decreased Contract Amount: $886,826.43
Final Contract Amount: $8,263,856.31
Contract Period: Completed
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A

File #: 09-0125, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 4/1/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

